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KK Amstetten

Rang Schütze Hegering Ergebnis

1 Danner Martin Kein Hegering 194

2 Stockner Hermann Kein Hegering 193

3 Pfeiffer Leopold Kein Hegering 190

4 Firnberger Lukas Kein Hegering 189

5 Pfeiffer Georg Kein Hegering 189

6 Kreismayr Martin Kein Hegering 188

7 Reitbauer Daniel Aschbach 186

8 Mader Andreas Aschbach 185

9 Aigner Stefan Kein Hegering 184

10 Grafeneder Gerhard Kein Hegering 183

11 Fehringer Leopold Kein Hegering 183

12 Lechner Alexander Kein Hegering 182

13 Soxberger Leopold Kein Hegering 181

14 Grubhofer Jürgen Kein Hegering 181

15 Sturl Michael Kein Hegering 180

16 Litschl Stefan Kein Hegering 180

17 Fröschl Franz Kein Hegering 180

18 Hammelmüller Rudolf Kein Hegering 176

19 Aigner Michael Kein Hegering 175

20 Grubhofer Josef Kein Hegering 174

21 Ströbitzer Michael Kein Hegering 174

22 Sturl Ingrid Kein Hegering 173

23 Kirchweger Christian Aschbach 172

24 Maiss Stefan Kein Hegering 171

25 Kammerberger Alfred Kein Hegering 171

26 Nagelhofer Joh. Kein Hegering 169

27 Haider Dominik Kein Hegering 169

28 Kammerberger Leopold Kein Hegering 169

29 Stephlbauer Gerhard Kein Hegering 167

30 Auinger Thomas Kein Hegering 166

31 Buchner Georg Kein Hegering 166

32 Danner Johann Kein Hegering 165
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KK Amstetten

Rang Schütze Hegering Ergebnis

33 Blaslbauer Rene Kein Hegering 165

34 Veigl Johann Kein Hegering 165

35 Mayrhofer Karl Kein Hegering 165

36 Schweighofer Lukas Kein Hegering 160

37 Pollinger Peter Kein Hegering 159

38 Mayrhofer Florian Kein Hegering 159

39 Seirlehner Johann Kein Hegering 158

40 Schönauer Karl-Heinz Kein Hegering 157

41 Mayrhofer Robert Kein Hegering 155

42 Auer Gottfried Kein Hegering 154

43 Heigl Martin Kein Hegering 152

44 Hehenberger Franz Viehdorf/Ardagger 151

44 Schörghuber Bernhard Kein Hegering 142

46 Dieninger Hermann Kein Hegering 137

47 Veigl Erwin Kein Hegering 136

48 Hairas Wolfgang Kein Hegering 134

49 Schatzeder Andreas Kein Hegering 123

50 Reitbauer Hubert Aschbach 117

51 Schweinschwaller Martin Kein Hegering 107

52 Kirchstetter Bruno Kein Hegering 105
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Wurfscheiben Amstetten

Rang Schütze Hegering Ergebnis

1 Reitbauer Hubert Aschbach 44/ 4

2 Buchner Georg Kein Hegering 43/ 3

2 Pfeiffer Georg Kein Hegering 43/ 3

4 Kammerberger Leopold Kein Hegering 43/ 4

5 Mayrhofer Robert Kein Hegering 42/ 4

6 Hammelmüller Rudolf Kein Hegering 42/ 8

7 Grubhofer Jürgen Kein Hegering 40/ 5

8 Mader Andreas Aschbach 40/ 7

9 Lechner Alexander Kein Hegering 39/ 3

10 Pfeiffer Leopold Kein Hegering 39/ 6

11 Reitbauer Daniel Aschbach 39/ 7

12 Danner Martin Kein Hegering 39/ 9

13 Hairas Wolfgang Kein Hegering 38/11

14 Fröschl Franz Kein Hegering 37/ 3

15 Mayrhofer Florian Kein Hegering 37/ 7

16 Firnberger Lukas Kein Hegering 36/ 6

17 Litschl Stefan Kein Hegering 36/ 7

18 Schatzeder Andreas Kein Hegering 36/ 8

19 Grafeneder Gerhard Kein Hegering 36/11

20 Kreismayr Martin Kein Hegering 35/12

21 Auinger Thomas Kein Hegering 34/ 6

22 Kammerberger Alfred Kein Hegering 34/ 7

23 Hehenberger Franz Viehdorf/Ardagger 34/ 8

24 Stephlbauer Gerhard Kein Hegering 33/ 2

25 Veigl Erwin Kein Hegering 33/ 5

26 Schönauer Karl-Heinz Kein Hegering 33/ 7

27 Auer Gottfried Kein Hegering 32/ 2

28 Grubhofer Josef Kein Hegering 32/ 5

29 Aigner Michael Kein Hegering 32/ 9

30 Schweinschwaller Martin Kein Hegering 31/ 3

31 Soxberger Leopold Kein Hegering 31/ 7

32 Kirchweger Christian Aschbach 31/ 8
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Wurfscheiben Amstetten

Rang Schütze Hegering Ergebnis

33 Danner Johann Kein Hegering 30/ 5

34 Heigl Martin Kein Hegering 30/ 7

35 Haider Dominik Kein Hegering 29/ 8

36 Maiss Stefan Kein Hegering 28/ 2

37 Mayrhofer Karl Kein Hegering 28/ 3

38 Veigl Johann Kein Hegering 28/ 4

39 Pollinger Peter Kein Hegering 28/ 6

39 Ströbitzer Michael Kein Hegering 28/ 6

41 Blaslbauer Rene Kein Hegering 27/ 3

42 Schweighofer Lukas Kein Hegering 27/ 4

43 Stockner Hermann Kein Hegering 26/ 4

44 Kirchstetter Bruno Kein Hegering 25/12

45 Nagelhofer Joh. Kein Hegering 24/ 4

45 Schörghuber Bernhard Kein Hegering 22/ 6

47 Sturl Michael Kein Hegering 21/ 3

48 Seirlehner Johann Kein Hegering 21/ 4

49 Sturl Ingrid Kein Hegering 20/ 5

50 Aigner Stefan Kein Hegering 19/ 0

51 Dieninger Hermann Kein Hegering 18/ 2

52 Fehringer Leopold Kein Hegering 11/ 3
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Kobination Amstetten

Rang Schütze Hegering Ergebnis

1 Pfeiffer Georg Kein Hegering 361

2 Danner Martin Kein Hegering 350

3 Pfeiffer Leopold Kein Hegering 346

4 Mader Andreas Aschbach 345

5 Hammelmüller Rudolf Kein Hegering 344

6 Reitbauer Daniel Aschbach 342

7 Kammerberger Leopold Kein Hegering 341

8 Grubhofer Jürgen Kein Hegering 339

9 Lechner Alexander Kein Hegering 338

9 Buchner Georg Kein Hegering 338

11 Firnberger Lukas Kein Hegering 333

12 Kreismayr Martin Kein Hegering 328

13 Grafeneder Gerhard Kein Hegering 327

14 Fröschl Franz Kein Hegering 324

14 Litschl Stefan Kein Hegering 324

16 Mayrhofer Robert Kein Hegering 323

17 Mayrhofer Florian Kein Hegering 307

17 Kammerberger Alfred Kein Hegering 307

19 Soxberger Leopold Kein Hegering 305

20 Aigner Michael Kein Hegering 303

21 Auinger Thomas Kein Hegering 302

21 Grubhofer Josef Kein Hegering 302

23 Stephlbauer Gerhard Kein Hegering 299

24 Stockner Hermann Kein Hegering 297

25 Kirchweger Christian Aschbach 296

26 Reitbauer Hubert Aschbach 293

27 Hehenberger Franz Viehdorf/Ardagger 287

28 Hairas Wolfgang Kein Hegering 286

28 Ströbitzer Michael Kein Hegering 286

30 Danner Johann Kein Hegering 285

30 Haider Dominik Kein Hegering 285

32 Maiss Stefan Kein Hegering 283
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33 Auer Gottfried Kein Hegering 282

34 Schönauer Karl-Heinz Kein Hegering 281

35 Mayrhofer Karl Kein Hegering 277

35 Veigl Johann Kein Hegering 277

37 Pollinger Peter Kein Hegering 271

38 Blaslbauer Rene Kein Hegering 269

39 Veigl Erwin Kein Hegering 268

39 Schweighofer Lukas Kein Hegering 268

41 Schatzeder Andreas Kein Hegering 267

42 Nagelhofer Joh. Kein Hegering 265

43 Heigl Martin Kein Hegering 264

43 Sturl Michael Kein Hegering 264

45 Aigner Stefan Kein Hegering 260

46 Sturl Ingrid Kein Hegering 243

47 Seirlehner Johann Kein Hegering 242

48 Schweinschwaller Martin Kein Hegering 231

48 Schörghuber Bernhard Kein Hegering 230

50 Fehringer Leopold Kein Hegering 227

51 Dieninger Hermann Kein Hegering 209

52 Kirchstetter Bruno Kein Hegering 205
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Bez. Meisterschaft Mannschaft

Rang Mannschaft Ergebnis

1 Haag I 1369

2 Haag II 1307

3 Haag V 1217

4 Aschbach-Sonntagberg 1203

5 Krennstetten 1164

5 Biberbach 1044


